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Open to all Merit List 
Sr.No. Name Category 

Marks Percentage 

1 
MR. DEEPAK SOMNATH GANGURDE OBC 

 
1058/1200 88.17 

2 
MR. HRISHIKESH SHIVAJI LABHADE OPEN  1051/1200 87.58 

3 
MS. SHOBHA FULSING RATHOD NT-A 

 
1022/1200 85.17 

4 
MR. RAKESH RAMDAS SHINDE OBC  1014/1200 84.5 

5 
MS. KAJAL TANAJI HANDGE OBC  1008/1200 84 

6 
MRS. MONIKA SANJAY BORADE OBC  1007/1200 83.92 

7 
MS. SWATI MADHUKAR KUSHARE OBC  997/1200 83.08 

8 
MS. POOJA BANSLOCHAN SINGH OPEN  997/1200 83.08 

9 
MS. PUJA CHANDRAKANT RAUT OBC  996/1200 83 

10 
MS. SWATI UTTAM KAHANDAL OBC  994/1200 82.83 

11 
MS. VAISHALI ASHOK RAYATE OBC  991/1200 82.58 

12 
MS. KALYANI RAMESH GARE OBC  989/1200 82.42 

13 
MS. RIDDHI RAJENDRA RATHOD OPEN  989/1200 82.42 

14 
MS. PRIYANKA BALKRUSHNA MISAR OBC  987/1200 82.25 

15 
MS. SHIVANI KESHAV KHETANI OPEN  977/1200 81.42 

16 
MS. MADHURI BALASAHEB KADAM OBC  970/1200 80.83 

17 
MS. MONIKA BHIMAJI SHINDE OBC  968/1200 80.67 

18 
MS. TEJAL PURUSHOTTAM THORAT OBC  959/1200 79.92 

19 
MS. VINAYA SANJAY TATAR OBC  957/1200 79.75 

20 
MR. SUNIL DNYANESHWAR KATE OPEN  955/1200 79.58 

21 
MS. KALPANA TANAJI KARE OBC  952/1200 79.33 

22 
MR. SAGAR ANNA PAWAR OPEN  952/1200 79.33 

23 
MS. PRATIBHA VILAS NATHE OBC  949/1200 79.08 

24 
MS. RUCHA NILESH SONAWANE OBC  949/1200 79.08 

25 
MR. SHEKHAR BHAUSAHEB THORAT OBC  948/1200 79 



26 
MR. DILIP BALKISHAN KACHOLE OPEN  947/1200 78.92 

27 
MS. VRUSHALI BHANUDAS KASHMIRE OBC 

 
944/1200 78.67 

28 
MS. PRANALI VASANTRAO KUYATE OBC 

 
939/1200 78.25 

29 
MS. SHUBHANGI DEVIDAS PAWAR OBC 

 
938/1200 78.17 

30 
MS. PATIL SUSHMA SANJAY OBC 

 
937/1200 78.08 

31 
MS. RUPALI MANGESH BHOYE ST  934/1200 77.83 

32 
MR. DHANANJAY MARUTI BHANGARE ST 

 
934/1200 77.83 

33 
MS. ASHVINI SURYABHAN MALI OBC 

 
927/1200 77.25 

34 
MS. POOJA SUBHASH SAHANE OPEN  925/1200 77.08 

35 
MR. PRASHANT SHRIRAM JANGAM SC  923/1200 76.92 

36 
MS. RUCHITA ANAND SINGH OPEN  921/1200 76.75 

37 
MS. UZMA ARIF SAYYED OPEN  919/1200 76.58 

38 
MS. HUMERA IBRAHIM SHAIKH OPEN 

 
916/1200 76.33 

39 
MR. AZHAR SHAUKAT PATEL OPEN  916/1200 76.33 

40 
MS. DIPALI DILIP YADAV OPEN  915/1200 76.25 

41 
MS. SUDHA JAGDISH NEHE OPEN  912/1200 76 

42 
MR. RAVINDRA PUNJARAM UGALE NT-D  911/1200 75.92 

43 
MS. SHRADDHA SAHEBRAO BHALEKAR OPEN  909/1200 75.75 

44 
MS. DIPALI SANJAY LOKHANDE OBC  906/1200 75.5 

45 
MS. VARSHARANI PUNJAJI CHAUDHARI OPEN  906/1200 75.5 

46 
MR. MAYUR VASANT TARLE OPEN  905/1200 75.42 

47 
MS. CHANCHAL BALASAHEB PATHARE OPEN  904/1200 75.33 

48 
MS. CHARULATA MADHUKAR DAWANGE OPEN  901/1200 75.08 

49 
MS. SHITAL PARSHURAM MANVATKAR SC  900/1200 75 

50 
MS. MONIKA BHARAT POTE OBC  899/1200 74.92 

51 
MR. SAMADHAN SHIVAJI SIRSAT OPEN  899/1200 74.92 

52 
MRS. NITA MARUTI KHAIRNAR OBC  897/1200 74.75 

53 
MS. SNEHAL SHAM PANDE OPEN  894/1200 74.5 

54 
MR. MAYUR RAJENDRA KHOJE SBC  894/1200 74.5 

55 
MS. NIKITA GOPIKRISHNA GAIDHANI OPEN  894/1200 74.5 

56 
MR. GURUNATH SUKHADEV ADOLE OBC  891/1200 74.25 

57 
MS. SUVARNA BHAURAO KHOTARE ST  889/1200 74.08 

58 
MS. SAYALI DNYNANESHWAR RANMALE NT-D  888/1200 74 

59 
MS. DIPALI JAYRAM MATE OBC  887/1200 73.92 

60 
MS. POOJA SUHAS SHIRSATH NT-D  884/1200 73.67 

61 
MR. AJAY DATTATRAYA KOLHE OPEN  882/1200 73.5 

62 
MS. JAYASHRI NARAYAN THAKUR OPEN  880/1200 73.33 



63 
MR. SAMRAO RAMESH RASAL OBC 

 
878/1200 73.17 

64 
MS. PRAJAKTA RAMDAS AMBALKAR OBC 

 
872/1200 72.67 

65 
MS. HARSHITA DATTU MANKAR OBC 

 
870/1200 72.5 

66 
MS. SHWETA SANJAY JADHAV SC 

 
869/1200 72.42 

67 
MR. VAIBHAV ASHOK JADHAV ST 

 
869/1200 72.42 

68 
MS. PRANALI DILIP GARUD OBC  866/1200 72.17 

69 
MS. SNEHAL RAJENDRA AHER OBC 

 
864/1200 72 

70 
MR. ONKAR SHAMRAO GUDAGHE OBC 

 
862/1200 71.83 

71 
MS. PRIYANKA KHANDERAO DHUMANE OPEN  861/1200 71.75 

72 
MR. VIPIN VANKAR GAVIT ST 

 
861/1200 71.75 

73 
MR. SUNIL UTTAM GANGURDE OBC 

 
861/1200 71.75 

74 
MS. REVATI RAVINDRA PITALE OBC 

 
861/1200 71.75 

75 
MR. SANTOSH RAJARAM AMBEKAR OBC 

 
859/1200 71.58 

76 
MR. SANTOSH RAJARAM AMBEKAR OBC 

 
859/1200 71.58 

77 
MR. ABHILASH RAVINDRA PATIL OBC  859/1200 71.58 

78 
MR. MILIND ASHOK HIRE SC  858/1200 71.5 

79 
MR. KRUSHNA ASHOK BHAKRE OPEN  858/1200 71.5 

80 
MS. POOJA SHRIRAM JADHAV OBC  858/1200 71.5 

81 
MS. PRANJAL SANJAY DEORE OBC  857/1200 71.42 

82 
MS. KOMAL SUDHAKAR PAWAR OBC  857/1200 71.41 

83 
MS. DIPALI SURYABHAN LOKHANDE OPEN  855/1200 71.25 

84 
MS. DIPALI SURYABHAN LOKHANDE OPEN  855/1200 71.25 

85 
MS. ASHVINI BHATU DEORE OBC  855/1200 71.25 

86 
MS. CHETANA GANESH PURKAR OBC  854/1200 71.17 

87 
MR. TANVIR AKBAR SAYYED OPEN  853/1200 71.08 

88 
MS. SNEHAL RAVSAHEB TAMBE OBC  853/1200 71.08 

89 
MS. PRITI SANJAY PALDE OPEN  851/1200 70.92 

90 
MS. RUTUJA SHASHIKANT DATE OPEN  850/1200 70.83 

91 
MS. SWAPNALI BHAUSAHEB SABALE OBC  425/600 70.83 

92 
MRS. AISHWARYA DILIP GITE NT-D  849/1200 70.75 

93 
MR. HARSHAL DEELIP PATIL OBC  849/1200 70.75 

94 
MR. KIRAN NAMDEO RAKSHE OBC  849/1200 70.75 

95 
MS. NILAM BALASAHEB MAULE OBC  848/1200 70.67 

96 
MS. RESHMA VINAYAK PAWAR OBC  847/1200 70.58 

97 
MS. MADHURI EKNATH SONAWANE OPEN  847/1200 70.58 

98 

MRS. KIRAN RAMBHAU SHARMALE Ex-
service 

Man 

846/1200 70.5 



Ward 
 

99 
MRS. SWATI NARHARI RAYATE OPEN  846/1200 70.5 

100 
MS. MAYURI JANARDHAN WAJE OBC 

 
846/1200 70.5 

101 
MS. VRUSHALI SANJAY SONAJE OBC 

 
845/1200 70.42 

102 
MS. DHANASHRI KAILAS MHASKE OPEN  843/1200 70.25 

103 
MR. AMOL ARUN PINGAL OBC  842/1200 70.25 

104 
MR. SATISH JAGANNATH TARLE OPEN  842/1200 70.17 

105 
MS. TEJASHREE BHAUSAHEB DESHMUKH OPEN  840/1200 70 

106 
MR. AMOL RAMESH DHOMASE OBC 

 
838/1200 69.83 

107 
MR. VAIBHAV LAHANU CHANDGUDE OPEN  838/1200 69.83 

108 
MS. SHASHANK BABU BANGERA OPEN  838/1200 69.83 

109 
MS. MUMTAZ SAJID SAYYAD OPEN  837/1200 69.75 

110 
MS. VARSHA ARJUN SHILEDAR OBC 

 
835/1200 69.58 

111 
MS. KAJAL RAMNATH GAIKWAD OPEN  835/1200 69.58 

112 
MR. SATISH LAXMAN KHANDBAHALE OBC  835/1200 69.58 

113 
MR. SATISH LAXMAN KHANDBAHALE OPEN  835/1200 69.58 

114 
MR. KISHOR VISHNU NEHARE ST  831/1200 69.25 

115 
MS. SANJYOTI RAJIV PAWAR OBC  831/1200 69.25 

116 
MS. SHUBHANGI ASHOK PAWAR OBC  831/1200 69.25 

117 
MS. KAVERI VILAS UGALE OBC  831/1200 69.25 

118 
MR. PRATIK DILIP KATE OPEN  830/1200 69.17 

119 
MS. GAURI PRAKASH LAKARE NT-B  829/1200 69.08 

120 
MR. YOGESH VITTHAL HIRE OBC  828/1200 69 

121 
MS. PUJA BABAURAO UGHADE ST  827/1200 68.92 

122 
MS. PUJA BABURAO UGHADE ST  827/1200 68.92 

123 
MS. MANISHA SANJAY CHAVAN OPEN  827/1200 68.92 

124 
MRS. SWATI BABANDAS BAIRAGI NT-B  827/1200 68.92 

125 
MS. PRATIBHA NANAJI INGLE OBC  824/1200 68.67 

126 
MR. NIKESH RAMESH SHINDE OBC  823/1200 68.58 

127 
MS. POOJA JANARDAN TAJANPURE OPEN  823/1200 68.58 

128 
MR. PRATIK GOVIND WANI OBC  820/1200 68.33 

129 
MR. AKSHAY RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI OBC  819/1200 68.25 

130 
MS. POOJA VISHNU SHINDE OBC  818/1200 68.17 

131 
MS. NEHA SAMBHAJI THAKARE OBC  817/1200 68.08 

132 
MR. SUNIL RAJENDRA GAWALI OBC  816/1200 68 

133 
MR. AKSHAY VILAS UPHADE OBC  815/1200 67.92 

134 
MS. SMITA DATTATRAY JADHAV OBC  815/1200 67.92 



135 
MS. DHANASHRI SANJAY PATHADE OPEN  814/1200 67.83 

136 
MRS. SNEHA DASHRATH SALVE SC 

 
813/1200 67.75 

137 
MS. AARTI RANJEET BAGUL SC 

 
811/1200 67.58 

138 
MR. SANTOSH VISHWAS DAWANGE OBC 

 
811/1200 67.58 

139 
MS. MEERA MUKESH SONAWANE OBC 

 
810/1200 67.5 

140 
MRS. JYOTI RANGNATH KHAIRNAR OBC 

 
809/1200 67.42 

141 
MS. SNEHAL SHRAWAN SONAWANE OBC  809/1200 67.42 

142 
MS. SWATI SUNIL KSHATRIYA OBC 

 
809/1200 67.42 

143 
MR. VISHAL KESHAV KUYATE OBC 

 
808/1200 67.33 

144 
MR. VISHAL KESHAV LUYATE OBC 

 
808/1200 67.33 

145 
MR. BHASKAR MADHUKAR PAWAR ST 

 
807/1200 67.32 

146 
MS. SONALI RAJENDRA JADHAV OBC  807/1200 67.25 

147 
MS. SUPRIYA SUNIL DIGHE OBC 

 
807/1200 67.25 

148 
MR. TEJAS PRAKASH BEDADE` OBC 

 
805/1200 67.08 

149 
MRS. SHWETA KHANDERAO KSHIRSAGAR OBC 

 
805/1200 67.08 

150 
MR. KRUSHNA VIJAY GIRI NT-B  803/1200 66.92 

151 
MR. PANKAJ RAMESH ALAI OBC  803/1200 66.92 

152 
MS. VAISHNAVI SUBHASH SADAWARTE OBC  803/1200 66.92 

153 
MR. SHUBHAM VIJAY BEDSE OBC  803/1200 66.92 

154 
MR. BHUSHAN SHANTARAM PAWAR OBC  802/1200 66.83 

155 
MR. KRUSHNA PRABHAKAR DARADE NT-D  798/1200 66.5 

156 
MR. HARSHAL RAJENDRA SALUNKE OBC  797/1200 66.42 

157 
MR. PRAVIN BHANUDAS TANDALE OBC  796/1200 66.33 

158 
MS. JAGRUTI DARBARSING PATIL OPEN  794/1200 66.26 

159 
MR. YOGESH KRUSHNA DANDGAVHAL OBC  795/1200 66.25 

160 
MS. NIKITA SOPAN MULANE OPEN  794/1200 66.17 

161 
MS. SONAL VISHWANATH PATIL OBC  794/1200 66.17 

162 
MS. SONAL VISHWANATH PATIL OBC  794/1200 66.17 

163 
MR. AVINASH DATTATREY PANPATIL SC  793/1200 66.08 

164 
MR. SURAJ DATTATRAY KATHE OBC  790/1200 65.83 

165 
MS. SNEHAL SATISH PATIL OPEN  788/1200 65.67 

166 
MS. ISHWARI AJIT GANGURDE SC  788/1200 65.67 

167 
MS. TRUPTI DEVIDAS KAPPE SBC  788/1200 65.67 

168 
MR. AMIT ASHOK KUWAR OBC  787/1200 65.58 

169 
MS. PRIYANKA KAILAS GOSAVI NT-B  787/1200 65.58 

170 
MS. YUGANDHARA RAMDAS KHAIRNAR OBC  787/1200 65.58 

171 
MR. VAIBHAV MANIK SANDHAN OPEN  787/1200 65.58 



172 
MR. VAIBHAV MANIK SANDHAN OBC 

 
787/1200 65.58 

173 
MS. MOHINI KAILAS WAGH OBC 

 
784/1200 65.33 

174 
MR. UMESH ASHOK JOPALE ST  783/1200 65.25 

175 
MR. ROHIT VIJAY GAWALI OBC 

 
783/1200 65.25 

176 
MR. BHAUSAHEB GANPAT PATEKAR ST 

 
781/1200 65.08 

177 
MR. POOJA RAMESH BORSE OBC 

 
781/1200 65.08 

178 
MR. AKSHAY GAJANAN BHOR OPEN  781/1200 65.08 

179 
MS. NETRA RATAN JADHAV SC 

 
778/1200 64.83 

180 
MR. SWAPNIL GULAB MORE NT-B 

 
778/1200 64.83 

181 
MS. VAISHANAVI SHIVAJI SONAWANE OBC 

 
778/1200 64.83 

182 
MS. SONALI SHIVAJI WAGH NT-D 

 
777/1200 64.75 

183 
MS. TEJASHRI SUDAM BHORKADE OPEN  776/1200 64.67 

184 
MS. GAYATRI VIJAY KOLPE NT-C 

 
775/1200 64.58 

185 
MR. ABHIJIT SHARAD BHADANE OBC  775/1200 64.58 

186 
MS. RUPALI NARENDRA GAIKWAD OBC  774/1200 64.5 

187 
MR. AKSHAY VINAYAK AHER OBC  774/1200 64.5 

188 
MS. ROHINI TRIBAK SABLE NT-D  774/1200 64.5 

189 
MRS. MONALI MURLIDHAR DERLE OBC  773/1200 64.42 

190 
MS. ARTI HANUMANT DUGHAD OBC  773/1200 64.42 

191 
MS. VAISHALI DILIP PATIL OPEN  772/1200 64.33 

192 
MS. SAPNA BHAUSAHEB BORADE OBC  772/1200 64.33 

193 
MS. SHUBHANGI POPAT MANKAR OBC  772/1200 64.33 

194 
MR. MAHENDRA ANANDA MENGAL OBC  770/1200 64.17 

195 
MRS. DHANASHRI VILAS DERLE OBC  769/1200 64.08 

196 
MR. KRUSHIKESH DATTATRAY DHOKE OPEN  768/1200 64 

197 
MS. HARSHALI SANJAY GANGURDE OPEN  768/1200 64 

198 
MS. YAMINI SITARAM DARADE NT-D  768/1200 64 

199 
MS. SWATI RAGHUNATH MHASKE OBC  767/1200 63.92 

200 
MR. PRATIK RAMESH WALEKAR OPEN  766/1200 63.83 

201 
MR. SANJAY RAJU JADHAV VJ/DTA  764/1200 63.67 

202 
MS. VAIBHAVI KISHOR YEOLA OPEN  764/1200 63.67 

203 
MRS. PRADNYA BHAUSAHEB SANAP NT-D  764/1200 63.67 

204 
MR. SWAPNIL PRAKASH JADHAV OBC  764/1200 63.67 

205 
MR. SWAPNIL PRAKASH JADHAV OBC  764/1200 63.67 

206 
MRS. RANI GORAKH GADHE OPEN  762/1200 63.5 

207 
MRS. RANI GORAKH GADE OPEN  762/1200 63.5 

208 
MR. MOHIT SHANKAR BACCHAV OBC  761/1200 63.42 



209 
MS. RUPALI MANOHAR PATEKAR ST 

 
760/1200 63.33 

210 
MS. KOMAL PRAKASH BHAGWAT OBC  760/1200 63.33 

211 
MR. JAYESH HIRALAL MARATHE OPEN  759/1200 63.25 

212 
MR. ABUBAKAR JAHANGIR HIPPARGE OBC 

 
759/1200 63.25 

213 
MS. SHRUTI JITENDRA VISPUTE OPEN  759/1200 63.25 

214 
MR. JAYANT SHANTARAM AHER OBC 

 
758/1200 63.17 

215 
MR. HEMANT SUHAS CHANDWADKAR OBC 

 
758/1200 63.17 

216 
MR. ABHAY ANIL SONAR OBC 

 
758/1200 63.17 

217 
MS. SNEHAL BHUSHAN GHAYWAT OPEN  757/1200 63.08 

218 
MS. NANDINI SHANTARAM KEDAR SC 

 
755/1200 62.92 

219 
MS. RUPALI KAILAS PAWALE NT-C 

 
755/1200 62.92 

220 
MS. KANCHAN DIGAMBAR PATHAK OPEN  755/1200 62.92 

221 
MS. AQSA RAFIQUE DHOBI SHAIKH OBC 

 
755/1200 62.91 

222 
Kanchan Nivrutti Yadav OBC 

 
755/1200 62.91 

223 
MS. SAKSHI RAJENDRA BHAMARE OBC  754/1200 62.83 

224 
MS. MAMTA SHIVDAS BADGUJAR OBC  753/1200 62.75 

225 
MS. VARSHA RAMESHWAR AHER OBC  752/1200 62.67 

226 
MS. PRIYANKA CHANDRASHEKHAR SHINDE OBC  751/1200 62.58 

227 
MR. PARSHURAM BHAGWAT PATIL OBC  750/1200 62.5 

228 
MS. RUPALI SAHEBRAO PAGAR OBC  750/1200 62.5 

229 
MS. SHALINI SANJAY MISHRA OPEN  749/1200 62.42 

230 
MS. SONALI TANAJI WAGHCHOURE OBC  747/1200 62.25 

231 
MR. HARSHWARDHAN BABAN THORAT SC  747/1200 62.25 

232 
MR. SUMIT SHIVMURTI KALE OBC  747/1200 62.25 

233 
MS. GEETA SUBHASH KOLHE OPEN  746/1200 62.17 

234 
MR. MAHESH SURESH SHINDE OPEN  746/1200 62.17 

235 
MR. BALKRISHNA SUKDEV MASAL NT-C  745/1200 62.08 

236 
MS. KRUTIKA GAJANAN TEKADE OBC  745/1200 62.08 

237 
MR. GANESH KAILAS KAD OBC  745/1200 62.08 

238 
MS. GAURAV SANJAY WADJE OBC  744/1200 62 

239 
MS. SANGITA RAMESH KOLAPKAR OBC  743/1200 61.92 

240 
MR. VAIBHAV SANJAY MHASKE OPEN  743/1200 61.92 

241 
MS. SHARAYU SUNIL JADHAV OBC  742/1200 61.83 

242 
MS. SHARAYU SUNIL JADHAV OBC  742/1200 61.83 

243 
MS. BAZLA AKHLAQUE KHAN OPEN  742/1200 61.83 

244 
MR. MAYUR NAVNATH KAWALE OPEN  742/1200 61.83 

245 
MS. SHIVANI MANGESH PUNDE OPEN  741/1200 61.75 



246 
MS. ROHINI GANPAT PAWAR OPEN  740/1200 61.67 

247 
MR. GORAKH BALASAHEB RAUNDAL OBC 

 
740/1200 61.67 

248 
MR. SAMADHAN VILAS PAWAR OPEN  739/1200 61.58 

249 
MR. MANGESH ASHOK SURYAWANSHI OPEN  739/1200 61.58 

250 
MR. SARVESH SHANTARAM SONAWANE OBC 

 
739/1200 61.58 

251 
MR. PRADIP POPAT GANGURDE ST 

 
738/1200 61.5 

252 
MR. DHANANJAY NIVRUTTI JAMDHADE SC 

 
737/1200 61.42 

253 
MR. DHIRAJ BHASKAR YEOLEKAR OBC  735/1200 61.25 

254 
MR. ROSHAN SHIVAJI PATIL OPEN 

 
735/1200 61.25 

255 
MR. KUNAL DILIP NIRGHUDE OPEN  734/1200 61.17 

256 
MS. SHUBHANGI BHIMRAO ANDHALE NT-D 

 
733/1200 61.08 

257 
MS. KAVERI ATMARAM JADHAV OBC 

 
733/1200 61.08 

258 
MR. TEJAS TRAMBAK SHINDE OBC 

 
731/1200 60.92 

259 
MR. VAIBHAV SAKHARAM DHADWAD ST 

 
731/1200 60.92 

260 
MS. DEEPIKA VINOD PANDEY OPEN  731/1200 60.91 

261 
MR. ROHIDAS DATTU JAKHERE ST  730/1200 60.83 

262 
MS. KUSUM GANESH PAWAR OPEN  730/1200 60.83 

263 
MR. LAXMAN DILIP SONAWANE OPEN  729/1200 60.75 

264 
MR. VIKAS SUBHASH SHIRSATH OBC  728/1200 60.67 

265 
MS. RUTUJA KAILAS WAGH OBC  728/1200 60.67 

266 
MS. SHUBHANGI VILAS MAHAJAN OBC  728/1200 60.66 

267 
MR. ASHOK KALU NIPUNGALE ST  727/1200 60.58 

268 
MR. SHUBHAM RAJARAM GAIKWAD OPEN  757/1200 60.58 

269 
MS. KANEEZ FATEMA MOHD SAJID ANSARI OBC  726/1200 60.5 

270 
MR. SWAPNIL DILIP GANGURDE OBC  725/1200 60.41 

271 
MS. DHANASHRI VASANTRAO AHER OBC  724/1200 60.33 

272 
MS. SHRADDHA KAILAS KALE OBC  724/1200 60.33 

273 
MR. HARSHAL UDDHAV AHIRE OBC  723/1200 60.25 

274 
MR. GORAKH ARJUN GAVANDE OBC  722/1200 60.17 

275 
MR. YOGESH SURESH SONJE NT-C  721/1200 60.08 

276 
MS. VARSHA GOVIND ANWAT OPEN  720/1200 60 

277 
MS. VRUSHALI DEEPAK LOKHANDE SC  720/1200 60 

278 
MS. SHIVANI DEEPAK JUNNARE OBC  720/1200 60 

279 
MR. ABHIJEET BHAUSAHEB ROKADE SC  720/1200 60 

280 
MR. SHUBHAM RAM SHINDE OPEN  720/1200 60 

281 
MS. KAVERI VILAS DESHMUKH OPEN  720/1200 60 

282 
MS. KAVITA VASANT SONAWANE OBC  720/1200 60 



283 
MS. KAVERI VILAS DESHMUKH OPEN  720/1200 60 

284 
MR. KAMLAKAR BHALCHANDRA SONAWANE SBC 

 
720/1200 60 

285 
MR. SAMADHAN BALASAHEB WAGH OBC 

 
720/1200 60 

286 
MS. SABA NAJMODDIN SHAIKH OPEN  720/1200 60 

287 
MS. MRUNAL SHAMRAO KHAIRNAR SC 

 
720/1200 60 

288 
MR. YOGESH JAYSING SOLUNKE VJ/DTA 

 
716/1200 59.67 

289 
MR. AKSHAY RAMESH HANDORE OBC 

 
715/1200 59.58 

290 
MR. AKSHAY GORAKH TIDAKE OBC 

 
715/1200 59.58 

291 
MR. GANESH NANASAHEB KUSHARE OPEN  711/1200 59.25 

292 
MR. SHUBHAM CHINDHU SURWADE OPEN  709/1200 59.08 

293 
MS. PRACHI DILIP PAGAR OBC 

 
707/1200 58.92 

294 
MRS. LAXMAN SHIVRAM PEDHEKAR ST 

 
705/1200 58.75 

295 
MS. TANZEELA MUQIMUDDIN PEERZADE OPEN  704/1200 58.67 

296 
MS. MAYURI VILAS SHETE OBC 

 
703/1200 58.58 

297 
MS. ASHWINI SURESH PALDE OBC 

 
703/1200 58.58 

298 
MR. SHUBHAM JANARADHAN MURKUTE OBC  701/1200 58.42 

299 
MS. MADHURI DADAJI BACHHAV OBC  694/1200 57.83 

300 
MR. SWAPNIL SHRAVAN RUPWATE SC  691/1200 57.58 

301 
MR. YOGESH VASANT UPHADE OBC  689/1200 57.42 

302 
MR. VIKRAM ANNASAHEB WAJE OBC  688/1200 57.33 

303 
MR. RAHUL MOHAN PARDESHI OBC  687/1200 57.25 

304 
MR. VISHAL KHANDERAO RAHANE OBC  687/1200 57.25 

305 
MR. VISHAL KHANDERAO RAHANE OBC  687/1200 57.25 

306 
MS. BHUSHAN RAJARAM PAWAR SC  685/1200 57.08 

307 
MR. BALWANT DEORAO VAGTHRE OBC  682/1200 56.78 

308 
MR. RAVINDRA SHARAD KAWALE OBC  681/1200 56.75 

309 
MS. KOMAL PANDURANG BHANGALE OBC  681/1200 56.75 

310 
MS. PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB SAHANE OPEN  680/1200 56.67 

311 
MR. ANAND THAKARAM CHOBHE OPEN  679/1200 56.58 

312 
MR. ISHWAR RAJENDRA JAGTAP SC  700/1200 56.53 

313 
MS. KANCHAN RAMDAS KANOJIYA OBC  677/1200 56.42 

314 
MR. SHARAD SANTU LAGAD OBC  670/1200 55.83 

315 
MR. PRASAD BAHUSAHEB WALUNJ OPEN  669/1200 55.75 

316 
MR. YOGESH JAYRAM DAWANGE OBC  667/1200 55.58 

317 
MR. YOGESHWAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARI OBC  665/1200 55.42 

318 
MR. AMOL DIGAMBAR CHAUDHARI OBC  656/1200 54.67 

319 
MS. AKASH RAJENDRA PALKHEDE OPEN  653/1200 54.42 



320 
MR. KIRAN TULSHIRAM PELMAHALE OPEN  648/1200 54 

321 
MS. MONIKA SHIVRAM BORADE OBC 

 
641/1200 53.42 

322 
MR. PRAVIN SUJITKUMAR YADAV OPEN  640/1200 53.33 

323 
MR. VISHNURAJ CHANDRASING KUMAI OPEN  637/1200 53.08 

324 
MS. NIKAT NISAR SHAIKH OPEN  528/1200 44 
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OBC Merit List 

Sr.No. Name Categeory Marks Percentage 

1 
MR. DEEPAK SOMNATH GANGURDE OBC 

 
1058/1200 88.17 

2 
MR. RAKESH RAMDAS SHINDE OBC  1014/1200 84.5 

3 
MS. KAJAL TANAJI HANDGE OBC  1008/1200 84 

4 
MRS. MONIKA SANJAY BORADE OBC  1007/1200 83.92 

5 
MS. SWATI MADHUKAR KUSHARE OBC  997/1200 83.08 

6 
MS. PUJA CHANDRAKANT RAUT OBC  996/1200 83 

7 
MS. SWATI UTTAM KAHANDAL OBC  994/1200 82.83 

8 
MS. VAISHALI ASHOK RAYATE OBC  991/1200 82.58 

9 
MS. KALYANI RAMESH GARE OBC  989/1200 82.42 

10 
MS. PRIYANKA BALKRUSHNA MISAR OBC  987/1200 82.25 

11 
MS. MADHURI BALASAHEB KADAM OBC  970/1200 80.83 

12 
MS. MONIKA BHIMAJI SHINDE OBC  968/1200 80.67 

13 
MS. TEJAL PURUSHOTTAM THORAT OBC  959/1200 79.92 

14 
MS. VINAYA SANJAY TATAR OBC  957/1200 79.75 

15 
MS. KALPANA TANAJI KARE OBC  952/1200 79.33 

16 
MS. PRATIBHA VILAS NATHE OBC  949/1200 79.08 

17 
MS. RUCHA NILESH SONAWANE OBC  949/1200 79.08 

18 
MR. SHEKHAR BHAUSAHEB THORAT OBC  948/1200 79 

19 
MS. VRUSHALI BHANUDAS KASHMIRE OBC  944/1200 78.67 

20 
MS. PRANALI VASANTRAO KUYATE OBC  939/1200 78.25 

21 
MS. SHUBHANGI DEVIDAS PAWAR OBC  938/1200 78.17 

22 
MS. PATIL SUSHMA SANJAY OBC  937/1200 78.08 

23 
MS. ASHVINI SURYABHAN MALI OBC  927/1200 77.25 

24 
MS. DIPALI SANJAY LOKHANDE OBC  906/1200 75.5 

25 
MS. MONIKA BHARAT POTE OBC  899/1200 74.92 

26 
MRS. NITA MARUTI KHAIRNAR OBC  897/1200 74.75 



27 
MR. GURUNATH SUKHADEV ADOLE OBC 

 
891/1200 74.25 

28 
MS. DIPALI JAYRAM MATE OBC 

 
887/1200 73.92 

29 
MR. SAMRAO RAMESH RASAL OBC 

 
878/1200 73.17 

30 
MS. PRAJAKTA RAMDAS AMBALKAR OBC 

 
872/1200 72.67 

31 
MS. HARSHITA DATTU MANKAR OBC 

 
870/1200 72.5 

32 
MS. PRANALI DILIP GARUD OBC  866/1200 72.17 

33 
MS. SNEHAL RAJENDRA AHER OBC 

 
864/1200 72 

34 
MR. ONKAR SHAMRAO GUDAGHE OBC 

 
862/1200 71.83 

35 
MR. SUNIL UTTAM GANGURDE OBC 

 
861/1200 71.75 

36 
MS. REVATI RAVINDRA PITALE OBC 

 
861/1200 71.75 

37 
MR. SANTOSH RAJARAM AMBEKAR OBC 

 
859/1200 71.58 

38 
MR. SANTOSH RAJARAM AMBEKAR OBC 

 
859/1200 71.58 

39 
MR. ABHILASH RAVINDRA PATIL OBC  859/1200 71.58 

40 
MS. POOJA SHRIRAM JADHAV OBC 

 
858/1200 71.5 

41 
MS. PRANJAL SANJAY DEORE OBC  857/1200 71.42 

42 
MS. KOMAL SUDHAKAR PAWAR OBC  857/1200 71.41 

43 
MS. ASHVINI BHATU DEORE OBC  855/1200 71.25 

44 
MS. CHETANA GANESH PURKAR OBC  854/1200 71.17 

45 
MS. SNEHAL RAVSAHEB TAMBE OBC  853/1200 71.08 

46 
MS. SWAPNALI BHAUSAHEB SABALE OBC  850/1200 70.83 

47 
MR. HARSHAL DEELIP PATIL OBC  849/1200 70.75 

48 
MR. KIRAN NAMDEO RAKSHE OBC  849/1200 70.75 

49 
MS. NILAM BALASAHEB MAULE OBC  848/1200 70.67 

50 
MS. RESHMA VINAYAK PAWAR OBC  847/1200 70.58 

51 
MS. MAYURI JANARDHAN WAJE OBC  846/1200 70.5 

52 
MS. VRUSHALI SANJAY SONAJE OBC  845/1200 70.42 

53 
MR. AMOL ARUN PINGAL OBC  842/1200 70.25 

54 
MR. AMOL RAMESH DHOMASE OBC  838/1200 69.83 

55 
MS. VARSHA ARJUN SHILEDAR OBC  835/1200 69.58 

56 
MR. SATISH LAXMAN KHANDBAHALE OBC  835/1200 69.58 

57 
MS. SANJYOTI RAJIV PAWAR OBC  831/1200 69.25 

58 
MS. SHUBHANGI ASHOK PAWAR OBC  831/1200 69.25 

59 
MS. KAVERI VILAS UGALE OBC  831/1200 69.25 

60 
MR. YOGESH VITTHAL HIRE OBC  828/1200 69 

61 
MS. PRATIBHA NANAJI INGLE OBC  824/1200 68.67 

62 
MR. NIKESH RAMESH SHINDE OBC  823/1200 68.58 

63 
MR. PRATIK GOVIND WANI OBC  820/1200 68.33 



64 
MR. AKSHAY RAVINDRA CHAUDHARI OBC 

 
819/1200 68.25 

65 
MS. POOJA VISHNU SHINDE OBC 

 
818/1200 68.17 

66 
MS. NEHA SAMBHAJI THAKARE OBC 

 
817/1200 68.08 

67 
MR. SUNIL RAJENDRA GAWALI OBC 

 
816/1200 68 

68 
MR. AKSHAY VILAS UPHADE OBC 

 
815/1200 67.92 

69 
MS. SMITA DATTATRAY JADHAV OBC 

 
815/1200 67.92 

70 
MR. SANTOSH VISHWAS DAWANGE OBC 

 
811/1200 67.58 

71 
MS. MEERA MUKESH SONAWANE OBC 

 
810/1200 67.5 

72 
MRS. JYOTI RANGNATH KHAIRNAR OBC 

 
809/1200 67.42 

73 
MS. SNEHAL SHRAWAN SONAWANE OBC  809/1200 67.42 

74 
MS. SWATI SUNIL KSHATRIYA OBC 

 
809/1200 67.42 

75 
MR. VISHAL KESHAV KUYATE OBC 

 
808/1200 67.33 

76 
MR. VISHAL KESHAV LUYATE OBC 

 
808/1200 67.33 

77 
MS. SONALI RAJENDRA JADHAV OBC  807/1200 67.25 

78 
MS. SUPRIYA SUNIL DIGHE OBC  807/1200 67.25 

79 
MR. TEJAS PRAKASH BEDADE` OBC  805/1200 67.08 

80 
MRS. SHWETA KHANDERAO KSHIRSAGAR OBC  805/1200 67.08 

81 
MR. PANKAJ RAMESH ALAI OBC  803/1200 66.92 

82 
MS. VAISHNAVI SUBHASH SADAWARTE OBC  803/1200 66.92 

83 
MR. SHUBHAM VIJAY BEDSE OBC  803/1200 66.92 

84 
MR. BHUSHAN SHANTARAM PAWAR OBC  802/1200 66.83 

85 
MR. HARSHAL RAJENDRA SALUNKE OBC  797/1200 66.42 

86 
MR. PRAVIN BHANUDAS TANDALE OBC  796/1200 66.33 

87 
MR. YOGESH KRUSHNA DANDGAVHAL OBC  795/1200 66.25 

88 
MS. SONAL VISHWANATH PATIL OBC  794/1200 66.17 

89 
MS. SONAL VISHWANATH PATIL OBC  794/1200 66.17 

90 
MR. SURAJ DATTATRAY KATHE OBC  790/1200 65.83 

91 
MR. AMIT ASHOK KUWAR OBC  787/1200 65.58 

92 
MS. YUGANDHARA RAMDAS KHAIRNAR OBC  787/1200 65.58 

93 
MR. VAIBHAV MANIK SANDHAN OBC  787/1200 65.58 

94 
MS. MOHINI KAILAS WAGH OBC  784/1200 65.33 

95 
MR. ROHIT VIJAY GAWALI OBC  783/1200 65.25 

96 
MR. POOJA RAMESH BORSE OBC  781/1200 65.08 

97 
MS. VAISHANAVI SHIVAJI SONAWANE OBC  778/1200 64.83 

98 
MR. ABHIJIT SHARAD BHADANE OBC  775/1200 64.58 

99 
MS. RUPALI NARENDRA GAIKWAD OBC  774/1200 64.5 

100 
MR. AKSHAY VINAYAK AHER OBC  774/1200 64.5 



101 
MRS. MONALI MURLIDHAR DERLE OBC 

 
773/1200 64.42 

102 
MS. ARTI HANUMANT DUGHAD OBC 

 
773/1200 64.42 

103 
MS. SAPNA BHAUSAHEB BORADE OBC 

 
772/1200 64.33 

104 
MS. SHUBHANGI POPAT MANKAR OBC 

 
772/1200 64.33 

105 
MR. MAHENDRA ANANDA MENGAL OBC 

 
770/1200 64.17 

106 
MRS. DHANASHRI VILAS DERLE OBC 

 
769/1200 64.08 

107 
MS. SWATI RAGHUNATH MHASKE OBC 

 
767/1200 63.92 

108 
MR. SWAPNIL PRAKASH JADHAV OBC 

 
764/1200 63.67 

109 
MR. SWAPNIL PRAKASH JADHAV OBC 

 
764/1200 63.67 

110 
MR. MOHIT SHANKAR BACCHAV OBC 

 
761/1200 63.42 

111 
MS. KOMAL PRAKASH BHAGWAT OBC  760/1200 63.33 

112 
MR. ABUBAKAR JAHANGIR HIPPARGE OBC 

 
759/1200 63.25 

113 
MR. JAYANT SHANTARAM AHER OBC 

 
758/1200 63.17 

114 
MR. HEMANT SUHAS CHANDWADKAR OBC 

 
758/1200 63.17 

115 
MR. ABHAY ANIL SONAR OBC  758/1200 63.17 

116 
MS. AQSA RAFIQUE DHOBI SHAIKH OBC  755/1200 62.91 

117 
Kanchan Nivrutti Yadav OBC 755/1200 62.91 

118 
MS. SAKSHI RAJENDRA BHAMARE OBC  754/1200 62.83 

119 
MS. MAMTA SHIVDAS BADGUJAR OBC  753/1200 62.75 

120 
MS. VARSHA RAMESHWAR AHER OBC  752/1200 62.67 

121 
MS. PRIYANKA CHANDRASHEKHAR SHINDE OBC  751/1200 62.58 

122 
MR. PARSHURAM BHAGWAT PATIL OBC  750/1200 62.5 

123 
MS. RUPALI SAHEBRAO PAGAR OBC  750/1200 62.5 

124 
MS. SONALI TANAJI WAGHCHOURE OBC  747/1200 62.25 

125 
MR. SUMIT SHIVMURTI KALE OBC  747/1200 62.25 

126 
MS. KRUTIKA GAJANAN TEKADE OBC  745/1200 62.08 

127 
MR. GANESH KAILAS KAD OBC  745/1200 62.08 

128 
MS. GAURAV SANJAY WADJE OBC  744/1200 62 

129 
MS. SANGITA RAMESH KOLAPKAR OBC  743/1200 61.92 

130 
MS. SHARAYU SUNIL JADHAV OBC  742/1200 61.83 

131 
MS. SHARAYU SUNIL JADHAV OBC  742/1200 61.83 

132 
MR. GORAKH BALASAHEB RAUNDAL OBC  740/1200 61.67 

133 
MR. SARVESH SHANTARAM SONAWANE OBC  739/1200 61.58 

134 
MR. DHIRAJ BHASKAR YEOLEKAR OBC  735/1200 61.25 

135 
MS. KAVERI ATMARAM JADHAV OBC  733/1200 61.08 

136 
MR. TEJAS TRAMBAK SHINDE OBC  731/1200 60.92 

137 
MR. VIKAS SUBHASH SHIRSATH OBC  728/1200 60.67 



138 
MS. RUTUJA KAILAS WAGH OBC 

 
728/1200 60.67 

139 
MS. SHUBHANGI VILAS MAHAJAN OBC 

 
728/1200 60.66 

140 
MS. KANEEZ FATEMA MOHD SAJID ANSARI OBC  726/1200 60.5 

141 
MR. SWAPNIL DILIP GANGURDE OBC 

 
725/1200 60.41 

142 
MS. DHANASHRI VASANTRAO AHER OBC 

 
724/1200 60.33 

143 
MS. SHRADDHA KAILAS KALE OBC 

 
724/1200 60.33 

144 
MR. HARSHAL UDDHAV AHIRE OBC 

 
723/1200 60.25 

145 
MR. GORAKH ARJUN GAVANDE OBC 

 
722/1200 60.17 

146 
MS. SHIVANI DEEPAK JUNNARE OBC 

 
720/1200 60 

147 
MS. KAVITA VASANT SONAWANE OBC 

 
720/1200 60 

148 
MR. SAMADHAN BALASAHEB WAGH OBC 

 
720/1200 60 

149 
MR. AKSHAY RAMESH HANDORE OBC 

 
715/1200 59.58 

150 
MR. AKSHAY GORAKH TIDAKE OBC 

 
715/1200 59.58 

151 
MS. PRACHI DILIP PAGAR OBC 

 
707/1200 58.92 

152 
MS. MAYURI VILAS SHETE OBC  703/1200 58.58 

153 
MS. ASHWINI SURESH PALDE OBC  703/1200 58.58 

154 
MR. SHUBHAM JANARADHAN MURKUTE OBC  701/1200 58.42 

155 
MS. MADHURI DADAJI BACHHAV OBC  694/1200 57.83 

156 
MR. YOGESH VASANT UPHADE OBC  689/1200 57.42 

157 
MR. VIKRAM ANNASAHEB WAJE OBC  688/1200 57.33 

158 
MR. RAHUL MOHAN PARDESHI OBC  687/1200 57.25 

159 
MR. VISHAL KHANDERAO RAHANE OBC  687/1200 57.25 

160 
MR. VISHAL KHANDERAO RAHANE OBC  687/1200 57.25 

161 
MR. BALWANT DEORAO VAGTHRE OBC  682/1200 56.78 

162 
MR. RAVINDRA SHARAD KAWALE OBC  681/1200 56.75 

163 
MS. KOMAL PANDURANG BHANGALE OBC  681/1200 56.75 

164 
MS. KANCHAN RAMDAS KANOJIYA OBC  677/1200 56.42 

165 
MR. SHARAD SANTU LAGAD OBC  670/1200 55.83 

166 
MR. YOGESH JAYRAM DAWANGE OBC  667/1200 55.58 

167 
MR. YOGESHWAR SANTOSH CHAUDHARI OBC  665/1200 55.42 

168 
MR. AMOL DIGAMBAR CHAUDHARI OBC  656/1200 54.67 

169 
MS. MONIKA SHIVRAM BORADE OBC  641/1200 53.42 
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SBC Category Merit List 

 

Sr. No. Name Category Marks Percentage 

1 MR. MAYUR RAJENDRA KHOJE SBC 
 

894/1200 74.5 

2 MS. TRUPTI DEVIDAS KAPPE SBC  788/1200 65.67 

3 MR. KAMLAKAR BHALCHANDRA 
SONAWANE 

SBC  720/1200 60 
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SC Category Merit List 

 

Sr. No. Name Category Marks percentage 

1 
MR. PRASHANT SHRIRAM JANGAM SC  923/1200 76.92 

2 
MS. SHITAL PARSHURAM MANVATKAR SC  900/1200 75 

3 
MS. SHWETA SANJAY JADHAV SC  869/1200 72.42 

4 
MR. MILIND ASHOK HIRE SC  858/1200 71.5 

5 
MRS. SNEHA DASHRATH SALVE SC  813/1200 67.75 

6 
MS. AARTI RANJEET BAGUL SC  811/1200 67.58 

7 
MR. AVINASH DATTATREY PANPATIL SC  793/1200 66.08 

8 
MS. ISHWARI AJIT GANGURDE SC  788/1200 65.67 

9 
MS. NETRA RATAN JADHAV SC  778/1200 64.83 

10 
MS. NANDINI SHANTARAM KEDAR SC  755/1200 62.92 

11 
MR. HARSHWARDHAN BABAN THORAT SC  747/1200 62.25 

12 
MR. DHANANJAY NIVRUTTI JAMDHADE SC  737/1200 61.42 

13 
MS. VRUSHALI DEEPAK LOKHANDE SC  720/1200 60 

14 
MR. ABHIJEET BHAUSAHEB ROKADE SC  720/1200 60 

15 
MS. MRUNAL SHAMRAO KHAIRNAR SC  720/1200 60 

16 
MR. SWAPNIL SHRAVAN RUPWATE SC  691/1200 57.58 

17 
MS. BHUSHAN RAJARAM PAWAR SC  685/1200 57.08 

18 
MR. ISHWAR RAJENDRA JAGTAP SC  700/1200 56.53 
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ST Category Merit List 

 

Sr.No. Name Category Marks Percentage 

1 
MS. RUPALI MANGESH BHOYE ST  934/1200 77.83 

2 
MR. DHANANJAY MARUTI BHANGARE ST  934/1200 77.83 

3 
MS. SUVARNA BHAURAO KHOTARE ST  889/1200 74.08 

4 
MR. VAIBHAV ASHOK JADHAV ST  869/1200 72.42 

5 
MR. VIPIN VANKAR GAVIT ST  861/1200 71.75 

6 
MR. KISHOR VISHNU NEHARE ST  831/1200 69.25 

7 
MS. PUJA BABAURAO UGHADE ST  827/1200 68.92 

8 
MS. PUJA BABURAO UGHADE ST  827/1200 68.92 

9 
MR. BHASKAR MADHUKAR PAWAR ST  807/1200 67.32 

10 
MR. UMESH ASHOK JOPALE ST  783/1200 65.25 

11 
MR. BHAUSAHEB GANPAT PATEKAR ST  781/1200 65.08 

12 
MS. RUPALI MANOHAR PATEKAR ST  760/1200 63.33 

13 
MR. PRADIP POPAT GANGURDE ST  738/1200 61.5 

14 
MR. VAIBHAV SAKHARAM DHADWAD ST  731/1200 60.92 

15 
MR. ROHIDAS DATTU JAKHERE ST  730/1200 60.83 

16 
MR. ASHOK KALU NIPUNGALE ST  727/1200 60.58 

17 
MRS. LAXMAN SHIVRAM PEDHEKAR ST  705/1200 58.75 
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NT-A/VJ Merit List 

Sr. No. Name Category Marks Percentage 

1 MS. SHOBHA FULSING RATHOD NT-A  1022/1200 85.17 

2 MR. SANJAY RAJU JADHAV VJ/DTA  764/1200 63.67 

3 MR. YOGESH JAYSING SOLUNKE VJ/DTA  716/1200 59.67 

 

NT-B Merit List 
Sr. 
No. 

Name Category Marks Percentage 

1 MS. GAURI PRAKASH LAKARE NT-B  829/1200 69.08 
2 MRS. SWATI BABANDAS BAIRAGI NT-B  827/1200 68.92 
3 MR. KRUSHNA VIJAY GIRI NT-B  803/1200 66.92 
4 MS. PRIYANKA KAILAS GOSAVI NT-B  787/1200 65.58 
5 MR. SWAPNIL GULAB MORE NT-B  778/1200 64.83 

 

NT-C Merit List 
Sr. No. Name Category Marks Percentage 

1 MS. GAYATRI VIJAY KOLPE NT-C  775/1200 64.58 

2 MS. RUPALI KAILAS PAWALE NT-C  755/1200 62.92 

3 4MR. BALKRISHNA SUKDEV MASAL NT-C  745/1200 62.08 

4 MR. YOGESH SURESH SONJE NT-C  721/1200 60.08 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name Category Marks Percentage 

1 MR. RAVINDRA PUNJARAM UGALE NT-D  911/1200 75.92 

2 MS. SAYALI DNYNANESHWAR RANMALE NT-D  888/1200 74 

3 MS. POOJA SUHAS SHIRSATH NT-D  884/1200 73.67 

4 MRS. AISHWARYA DILIP GITE NT-D  849/1200 70.75 

5 MR. KRUSHNA PRABHAKAR DARADE NT-D  798/1200 66.5 



NT-D Merit List 
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6 MS. SONALI SHIVAJI WAGH NT-D 
 

777/1200 64.75 

7 MS. ROHINI TRIBAK SABLE NT-D  774/1200 64.5 

8 MS. YAMINI SITARAM DARADE NT-D 
 

768/1200 64 

9 MRS. PRADNYA BHAUSAHEB SANAP NT-D 
 

764/1200 63.67 

10 MS. SHUBHANGI BHIMRAO ANDHALE NT-D 
 

733/1200 61.08 
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Other University Merit List 

Sr. 
No. 

NAME CATEGORY PERCENTAGE 

1 MR. VIVEK RAJENDRA BEHARE OBC 
 

83.5 

2 MS. SAYALI BALKRUSHNA WANI OBC 
 

83 

3 MR. VIKAS ADHAR MALI OBC  80 

4 MRS. DHANANJAY GULAB PATIL OPEN  79.5 

5 MR. YUVARAJ MURALIDHAR KAPASE OPEN  79 

6 MS. SUMITA VISHWASRAO TORAWANE OBC  75.9 

7 MS. SAYALI PRAKASH RANE OBC  75 

8 MRS. DHANASHRI SHARAD SHINDE OBC  73.5 

9 MS. ASHWINI ARVIND MUSALE OBC  73 

10 MS. ADITI PRABHAKAR MALI OBC  69.5 

11 MS. ADITI PRABHAKAR MALI OBC  69.5 

12 MR. PANKAJ DILIP CHAUDHARI OBC  69 

13 MS. ASHWINI SUNIL PAWAR OPEN  68.5 

14 MS. PUJA SHARAD SURYAWANSHI OBC  68 

15 MR. SUNIL RAMKRUSHNA NANKAR OBC  67.5 

16 MS. NEHA VIKAS SHINDE OPEN  67.5 

17 MR. YOGESH SUNIL KALE OPEN  67.5 

18 MR. VAIBHAV RAVINDRA GAIKWAD OPEN  65.33 

19 MR. VAIBHAV RAVINDRA GAIKWAD OPEN  65.33 

20 MRS. SAGAR VIJAY PATIL OPEN  64.7 

21 MS. KAJOL NARENDRA PATIL OBC  63 

22 MS. MANJIREE DINKAR WANIKAR OBC  62.5 

23 MR. PRASHANT ANIL DESALE OBC  61.6 

24 MR. PARIS VINAYAK KINGAONKAR OBC  59.5 

25 MR. VISHAL SHARAD PATIL OBC  57.5 



 

 

 

Prof. B.M. Padaval        Dr. V. B. Gaikwad 
Head, Dept. of Chemistry               Principal 
 

26 MR. NAMDEV SANTOSH GHONGE OBC 
 

57.08 

27 MR. VAIBHAV RAJENDRA PATIL OBC 
 

57 

28 MS. MONIKA VASANTA BORKAR OBC 
 

48.22 
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